2019 lowa City Jazz Festival Schedule

Friday, July 5

4:00 PM

Main Stage:
6:00 PM

8:00 PM
9:30 PM
10:30 PM

Artists Booths, FUN Zone, Culinary Delights, Beverage Garden

The Nayo Jones Experience

Jane Bunnett and Maqueque

City of lowa City Fireworks
Thumbscrew, The Mill

Side Stages 5:30 & 7:30 PM:

Youth Stage, sponsored by Oaknoll Retirement Community
College Stage, sponsored by the lowa House Hotel

Local Stage, sponsored by River Products

Friday & Saturday 10:30 PM

Saturday, July 6

Jam Sessions: Blake Shaw Quartet, Clinton St Social Club

11:30 AM

Main Stage:
11:30 AM

12:30 PM
2:00 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM
8:00 PM

Artists Booths, FUN Zone, Culinary Delights, Beverage Garden

United Jazz Ensemble

North Corridor Jazz All Stars
Sasha Berliner -- LetterOne Rising Star Winner

Ryan Keberle's Catharsis

Craig Taborn Daylight Ghosts Quartet
Danilo Perez Trio with special guest Chris Potter

Side Stages 1:30 & 3:30 PM:

Youth Stage, sponsored by Oaknoll Retirement Community
College Stage, sponsored by the lowa House Hotel

Local Stage, sponsored by River Products
Side Stages 5:30 & 7:30 PM:

Youth Stage, sponsored by Oaknoll Retirement Community
College Stage, sponsored by the lowa House Hotel

Local Stage, sponsored by River Products

Sunday, July 7

Ped Mall Stage:
12:00 PM

1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM

5:00 PM
9:00 PM

The George Jazz Trio

The Blake Shaw Big(ish) Band

The Dick Watson Trio, Plus
Brick Street Ramblers
Ritmocano!

The Bad Plus, The Mill
The Bad Plus, The Mill
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